
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1210429 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/7/2021 Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations
Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2021

Title: Estimating and appropriating revenue in the amount of $145,253.42 in the Sewer Fund; authorizing a
$3,219,511.42 Construction Completion Contract with Havens Construction Company, Inc., for the
Blue River South Area 4 and 5 Inflow and Infiltration (I/I) Reduction Project - Phase 2; authorizing a
maximum expenditure of $4,490,000.00; and recognizing this ordinance as having an accelerated
effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 210429 fact sheet (1), 2. 210429 Fiscal Note 1410, 3. 210429-Revised Docket Memo- 1410, 4.
210429 Approp   Admin Ordinance Forms, 5. 210429 PPT Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adv and Do PassTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

5/19/2021 1 Pass

Kansas City Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

